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NK 2023 EXPERTKLASSE
NAVIGATOREN

Aantal gestarte equipes

Remco Luksemburg
Juirgen Donders

Fred Hak

Joost van de Klashorst
Bas de Rijk

Rutger Kwant

Jasper Kouijzer

Robert Mous

Brigit ROmer

Jeroen Pepplinkhuizen
Paul Hooiveld

Ton Drost

Evert Jan van den Berg
Eric de Ruijsscher
Edwin Roos

Jaap Jongman

Joost de Jong

Michael van Beukering
Sjaak Severs

Jan Willem van Es

Midwinterclassic

14

32

25,6
30,72

28,16
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20,48

19,2
23,04
0

0

ROZ classic

23

35,04

36,5
20,44
11,68

29,2
32,12
23,36

8,76
13,14

26,28

27,74
21,9

7,3
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0 29,5
0 27,14
28,32 0
0 25,96
0 0
0 0
23,6 0
0 0
0 0
21,24 0
25,96 0
0 0
20,06 0
22,42 0
0 0
0 28,32
24,78 0
29,5 0
0 21,24
0 0

Tulpenrallye

33

39,84
34,86

36,52

33,2
21,58
28,22

11,62
6,64
23,24

9,96
13,28

1,66

« Stelling van Amsterdam Rally
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7 uren Rally

Classic 500 challenge

32,5

18,2

26
23,4

22,1
24,7
28,6

29,9

20,8
15,6

SLS classic

24

37
31,08
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14,8
28,12
16,28
20,72
25,16

4,44

5,92

13,32

Classic Gelderland Rit
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Drie provincién Rally

20

35
33,6
28
11,2
30,8

18,2
23,8
15,4
26,6
19,6
25,2
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Hornelandrally

14

30,72
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Tour de Gazet
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Rally Happening
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Totaal

239,1
237,32
149,84
170,1
126,28
124,48
123,38
114,58
109,16
106,22
104,66
104,44
97,08
92,58
88,06
80,12
74,42
71,74
49,34
30,58

Meetellend

209,6
195,68
149,84
147,22
126,28
124,48
123,38
114,58
109,16
106,22
104,66
104,44

97,08

92,58

88,06

80,12

74,42

71,74

49,34

30,58



